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Big 9 Qualifiers Meet - 10/18/2018

Results - qualifiers meet
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.79IKE-IE

1) Clark, Maudie 2) Cozart, Alyssa

3) Croffut, Katie 4) DeGrasse, Jackie

32.81 33.13 33.15 22.70

A2 2:01.92Wenatchee-IE

1) Eifert, Alice 17 2) Black, Sophie 16

3) Hartley, Sierra 15 4) Kershner, Marin

31.45 32.71 28.69 29.07

A3 2:04.33DAV

1) Kim, Cassie 2) Gonzalez, Nicole

3) Schloss, Kahlani 4) Hilton, Jordyn

31.10 37.85 26.77 28.61

A4 2:05.96MLHS

1) Richeson, Brittney 2) Williams, Jessica

3) Dana, Cora 4) Johnson, Lacy

33.11 34.17 30.65 28.03

A5 2:07.42Eastmont-IE

1) Knott, Emma 2) Murillo, Olga

3) Patterson, Hannah 4) Marquis, Rachel

31.71 36.88 31.03 27.80

B6 2:10.69Eastmont-IE

1) Reeves, Emma 2) Ramos, Rosie

3) Marquis, Lauren 4) Kelly, Karly

33.80 36.83 32.09 27.97

B7 2:13.82DAV

1) Durkee, Koto 2) Rivera, Keila

3) Crowder, Maya 4) Crowder, Ella

34.64 36.55 33.99 28.64

A8 2:15.06WVAL

1) Lieberknecht, Ruby 2) Gurney, Heather

3) Shetty, Alisha 4) Livingston, Hailey

35.71 38.96 30.27 30.12

B9 2:17.16MLHS

1) Courtright, Tatum 2) Loutherback, Macie

3) Knox, Laurel 4) Leeder, Payton

34.22 39.65 30.40 32.89

A10 2:17.39Shs Girl's

1) Sanchez, Arianna 2) Siller, J'Naya

3) Dovidonyte, Rugile 4) Stroh, Amerie

34.35 43.18 29.38 30.48

C11 2:20.98Eastmont-IE

1) Knepper, Acadia 2) Brangwin, Marie

3) Knott, Olivia 4) Bowman, Joanna

35.78 42.96 30.73 31.51

C12 2:23.70MLHS

1) Puhlman, Rachel 2) Visconti, Benedetta

3) Ewing, Reagan 4) Severin, Elizabeth

40.11 44.07 27.52 32.00

B13 2:23.86IKE-IE

1) Parker, Olivia 2) Schumacher, Emma

3) Iverson, Kloey 4) Alcazar, Kassady

37.94 43.98 34.27 27.67

B14 2:25.08Wenatchee-IE

1) Torres, Abigail 2) Norland, Kelly

3) Mahler, Alaura 15 4) Flitton, Josie 14

36.27 38.87 35.94 34.00

C15 2:30.95Wenatchee-IE

1) Brown, Courtney 16 2) Strand, Julie 17

3) Ramirez, Ayanna 16 4) Wendorf, Emma

40.18 44.66 36.16 29.95

B16 2:34.20Shs Girl's

1) Moyer, Gillian 2) Giles, Kamille

3) Yanez, Eternity 4) Stroh, Cecilia

39.26 33.56

B17 2:39.55WVAL

1) Mendez, Khylee 2) Gallegos, Liliana

3) Durels, Jaelynn 4) Nelson, Taylor

43.14 41.19 39.61 35.61

E18 2:57.17MLHS

1) Noyes, Jaidyn 2) Williams, Layne

3) Bowen, Tessa 4) Abonyi, Goziechi

45.74 2:11.43

E19 3:01.25Eastmont-IE

1) Pearson, Torrance 17 2) Bierschbach, Amanda

3) Davis, Matteah 4) Gow, Carly

44.07 51.33 52.94 32.91

F20 3:02.70Eastmont-IE

1) Christensen, Olivia 2) Arriaga, Fatima

3) West, Jessica 4) Cortez, Annalise

43.53 56.45 37.27 45.45

D21 3:04.79Eastmont-IE

1) Amezcua-Mejia, Amyah 2) Harasek, Kaitlyn

3) Hernandez, Daniela 4) Downs, Claire

53.61 42.10 51.35 37.73

F22 3:17.58MLHS

1) Fahlgren, Hailey 2) Sandhop, Kendall

3) Oronia, Jennifer 4) Ramirez, Jennifer

58.20 48.66 47.59 43.13

G23 3:24.31Eastmont-IE

1) Lane, Mattison 2) Lockman, Ashlynn

3) McCray, Claire 4) Miranda, Itzel

53.37 1:03.41 16.48 1:11.05

D--- DQMLHS

1) Shea, Madelyn 2) Bowen, Eliza

3) Johnson, Jaydyn 4) Heaps, Ella

41.91 42.09 32.72 34.31

G--- DQMLHS

1) Torres, Breeana 2) Sterner, Zoe

3) Staats, Aurora 4) Barr, Chelsea

1:01.67 1:09.14 59.08 1:10.54

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

IKE-IE1 1:59.94Cunningham, Maya

26.27 29.27 31.71 32.69

Eastmont-IE2 2:02.08Knott, Emma

28.01 30.54 32.10 31.43

IKE-IE3 2:06.29Mitchell, Addie

28.90 31.71 32.57 33.11

MLHS4 2:12.58Knox, Laurel

29.47 33.41 35.16 34.54

WVAL5 2:17.65Shetty, Alisha

30.50 35.49 36.65 35.01

DAV6 2:19.35Hilton, Jordyn

31.08 34.90 36.60 36.77
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(Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Shs Girl's7 2:19.52Sanchez, Arianna

30.85 34.96 37.20 36.51

Wenatchee-IE 158 2:20.80Gyde, Lilly

30.83 35.64 37.22 37.11

WVAL9 2:22.85Livingston, Hailey

32.72 35.89 37.99 36.25

Eastmont-IE10 2:29.23Brangwin, Marie

33.81 37.41 39.30 38.71

Wenatchee-IE 1411 2:30.15Carter, Cami

34.77 37.92 40.02 37.44

IKE-IE12 2:31.70Baumbach, Jenelle

28.46 42.08 41.00 40.16

DAV13 2:36.37Gonzalez, Lauren

35.90 40.98 42.49 37.00

Wenatchee-IE 1614 2:37.14Brown, Courtney

35.66 39.10 42.81 39.57

Shs Girl's15 2:38.68Stroh, Amerie

35.48 38.76 42.75 41.69

MLHS16 2:42.69Loutherback, Macie

36.78 40.79 1:25.12

MLHS17 2:47.12Heaps, Ella

38.26 43.93 43.54 41.39

Shs Girl's18 2:48.40Duran, Daniella

38.31 42.61 44.79 42.69

IKE-IE19 2:50.96McGregor, Ainsley

40.34 43.21 45.70 41.71

IKE-IE20 2:55.15Boucher, Hannah

40.11 44.44 45.66 44.94

DAV21 2:58.13Hofmann, Mia

37.85 44.95 47.32 48.01

MLHS22 3:09.33Young, Addyson

40.00 48.12 51.89 49.32

Eastmont-IE23 3:14.52Downs, Claire

44.57 51.12 52.15 46.68

DAV24 3:15.11Suarez, Doreen

40.81 48.19 55.12 50.99

MLHS25 3:30.37James, Natalia

48.01 53.30 55.66 53.40

MLHS26 3:55.22Ramirez, Jennifer

51.33 1:00.71 1:03.81 59.37

MLHS27 4:01.95Fahlgren, Hailey

48.90 1:03.32 1:06.78 1:02.95

Shs Girl's--- X2:46.84Bonzi, Ryen

38.02 44.29 44.21 40.32

Shs Girl's--- XNSSanchez, Mireya

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DAV1 2:29.22Kim, Cassie

31.66 37.89 45.41 34.26

Wenatchee-IE2 2:47.91Kershner, Marin

33.48 44.23 49.54 40.66

MLHS3 2:53.63Johnson, Jaydyn

37.19 44.42 52.19 39.83

WVAL4 2:57.04Dewey, Taylor

38.20 46.31 53.42 39.11

Eastmont-IE5 3:02.35Merrill, Alyssa

36.74 47.22 55.35 43.04

Eastmont-IE6 3:30.86Gow, Carly

43.90 50.47 1:09.67 46.82

Eastmont-IE7 3:33.07Christensen, Olivia

43.66 53.46 1:11.16 44.79

MLHS8 3:53.36Oronia, Jennifer

49.04 1:00.38 1:13.91 50.03

Eastmont-IE9 4:00.25Lockman, Ashlynn

52.48 58.43 1:15.12 54.22

MLHS10 4:48.67Gil, Saray

1:01.35 1:12.72 1:44.23 50.37

Eastmont-IE--- DQDavis, Matteah

53.48 1:01.30 1:12.30 51.93

MLHS--- DQSterner, Zoe

1:05.01 1:00.31 1:14.65 53.46

Shs Girl's--- DQStroh, Cecilia

42.57 49.62

MLHS--- DQStaats, Aurora

1:00.51 1:37.84 1:27.65 1:01.29

Shs Girl's--- NSAnderson, Aline

IKE-IE--- NSClark, Maudie

Eastmont-IE--- NSGow, Cassandra

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

IKE-IE1 26.60DeGrasse, Jackie

IKE-IE2 26.90Croffut, Katie

MLHS3 27.53Dana, Cora

DAV4 27.57Schloss, Kahlani

Eastmont-IE5 27.80Kelly, Karly

IKE-IE*6 27.81Alcazar, Kassady

MLHS*6 27.81Johnson, Lacy

Wenatchee-IE 178 27.83Eifert, Alice

Eastmont-IE9 27.85Ramos, Rosie

IKE-IE10 27.86Cozart, Alyssa

IKE-IE11 28.52Prescott, Michayla

Eastmont-IE12 28.60Marquis, Rachel

Wenatchee-IE 1413 29.22McKay, Kelsey

WVAL14 29.41Lieberknecht, Ruby

DAV15 29.52Durkee, Koto

Wenatchee-IE 1416 29.72Abel, Kylee

WVAL17 30.19Anderson, Ashlynd

MLHS18 30.90Loutherback, Macie

DAV19 31.01Crowder, Maya

WVAL20 31.21Horn, Holly

Eastmont-IE21 31.25Knepper, Acadia

Eastmont-IE22 31.27West, Jessica

Wenatchee-IE23 31.64Wendorf, Emma

DAV24 31.73Gonzalez, Nicole

Eastmont-IE25 31.89Bowman, Joanna

MLHS26 32.13Shea, Madelyn

Shs Girl's27 32.50Stroh, Amerie

Shs Girl's28 32.91Siller, J'Naya

MLHS29 33.04Severin, Elizabeth

MLHS30 33.13Leeder, Payton

MLHS31 33.43Johnson, Anna

Wenatchee-IE 1432 33.87Flitton, Josie
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(Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MLHS33 34.20West, Emma

Shs Girl's34 34.46Yanez, Eternity

MLHS35 34.50Puhlman, Rachel

WVAL36 34.74Durels, Jaelynn

Wenatchee-IE 1737 35.01Strand, Julie

Eastmont-IE 1738 35.19Pearson, Torrance

WVAL39 35.41Nelson, Taylor

MLHS40 35.84Visconti, Benedetta

Eastmont-IE41 35.89Harasek, Kaitlyn

MLHS42 35.92Williams, Layne

WVAL43 36.13Curnutt, Carissa

DAV44 36.58Urena, Elia

IKE-IE45 37.46Weed, Abbie

MLHS46 38.03Sandhop, Kendall

MLHS47 38.04Velazquez, Cynthia

MLHS48 38.45Himple, Allison

MLHS*49 38.55Noyes, Jaidyn

IKE-IE*49 38.55Deleon, Arly

WVAL51 38.76Mendez, Khylee

WVAL52 38.87Gallegos, Liliana

Eastmont-IE53 39.06Bierschbach, Amanda

MLHS54 39.65Dahl, Taisley

Eastmont-IE55 39.80Hernandez, Daniela

DAV56 39.85Mendoza, Mercedes

Eastmont-IE57 39.89Amezcua-Mejia, Amyah

DAV58 40.75Palmandez, Grace

Eastmont-IE59 41.27Downs, Claire

MLHS60 41.70Abonyi, Goziechi

Eastmont-IE61 42.67Arriaga, Fatima

Eastmont-IE62 43.48Miranda, Itzel

Eastmont-IE63 44.26Lane, Mattison

Eastmont-IE64 44.88Lockman, Ashlynn

MLHS65 45.16Alamos, Savannah

MLHS66 45.36Torres, Breeana

MLHS67 47.00Ramirez, Jennifer

Eastmont-IE68 47.81Cortez, Annalise

Wenatchee-IE 1569 53.40Martinez, Bella

Wenatchee-IE 1470 57.13McIrvin, Jillian

MLHS71 1:08.80Barr, Chelsea

Wenatchee-IE72 1:48.28Wiest, Shannon

Shs Girl's--- X32.66Bonzi, Ryen

Wenatchee-IE 15--- NSLong, Elyse

Wenatchee-IE 14--- NSWall, Maia

Wenatchee-IE--- NSMalstead, Cypress

MLHS--- NSGreene, Kylie

MLHS--- NSDotson, Brooke

MLHS--- SCRFoster, Jeannie

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

IKE-IE1 58.89Cunningham, Maya

27.57 31.32

Eastmont-IE2 1:00.67Knott, Emma

28.53 32.14

Wenatchee-IE 153 1:00.81Hartley, Sierra

28.11 32.70

IKE-IE4 1:03.29Layton, Eliza

29.00 34.29

Eastmont-IE5 1:08.20Murillo, Olga

31.90 36.30

WVAL6 1:11.00Shetty, Alisha

33.72 37.28

MLHS7 1:12.31Knox, Laurel

32.35 39.96

Eastmont-IE8 1:13.54Marquis, Lauren

33.56 39.98

IKE-IE9 1:16.37Schumacher, Emma

34.85 41.52

MLHS10 1:16.41Ewing, Reagan

34.83 41.58

Wenatchee-IE 1511 1:17.82Mahler, Alaura

36.64 41.18

IKE-IE12 1:24.89Iverson, Kloey

36.41 48.48

WVAL13 1:33.07Durels, Jaelynn

41.51 51.56

Eastmont-IE14 1:43.70Christensen, Olivia

45.97 57.73

Eastmont-IE15 1:50.57McCray, Claire

47.46 1:03.11

MLHS16 1:54.65Oronia, Jennifer

51.74 1:02.91

MLHS17 1:56.29Lopez, Jocelyn

54.44 1:01.85

Eastmont-IE18 2:12.13Davis, Matteah

1:01.08 1:11.05

MLHS19 2:28.57Staats, Aurora

1:10.75 1:17.82

MLHS--- DQSterner, Zoe

1:07.88 1:27.21

Eastmont-IE--- NSGow, Cassandra

Shs Girl's--- NSAnderson, Aline

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DAV1 59.51Schloss, Kahlani

28.40 31.11

Wenatchee-IE 172 1:00.49Eifert, Alice

29.23 31.26

IKE-IE3 1:02.46Clark, Maudie

29.77 32.69

DAV4 1:02.55Rivera, Keila

29.73 32.82

DAV5 1:02.93Hilton, Jordyn

29.73 33.20

Eastmont-IE6 1:03.12Patterson, Hannah

29.55 33.57

Eastmont-IE7 1:03.30Reeves, Emma

30.17 33.13

Shs Girl's8 1:04.34Dovidonyte, Rugile

30.42 33.92

WVAL9 1:04.99Anderson, Ashlynd

30.96 34.03
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(Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wenatchee-IE10 1:05.86Torres, Abigail

31.66 34.20

DAV11 1:05.99Crowder, Ella

31.35 34.64

Wenatchee-IE12 1:06.65Norland, Kelly

31.15 35.50

MLHS13 1:07.24Courtright, Tatum

32.42 34.82

Eastmont-IE14 1:10.81Knott, Olivia

33.18 37.63

WVAL15 1:11.57Horn, Holly

34.78 36.79

DAV16 1:11.59Gonzalez, Lauren

35.00 36.59

WVAL17 1:12.49Gurney, Heather

33.93 38.56

IKE-IE18 1:13.99Parker, Olivia

35.57 38.42

Shs Girl's19 1:15.72Siller, J'Naya

35.78 39.94

Shs Girl's20 1:15.84Moyer, Gillian

36.85 38.99

MLHS21 1:16.39Bowen, Tessa

36.22 40.17

Wenatchee-IE 1422 1:16.41Flitton, Josie

35.67 40.74

MLHS23 1:18.05West, Emma

36.50 41.55

IKE-IE24 1:18.21McGregor, Ainsley

36.95 41.26

MLHS25 1:18.96Johnson, Anna

37.47 41.49

MLHS26 1:19.09Puhlman, Rachel

38.50 40.59

IKE-IE27 1:20.74Cruz, Cassandra

36.77 43.97

MLHS28 1:27.56Velazquez, Cynthia

MLHS29 1:28.29Himple, Allison

41.19 47.10

Eastmont-IE30 1:29.45Amezcua-Mejia, Amyah

42.95 46.50

MLHS31 1:30.21Noyes, Jaidyn

44.33 45.88

Eastmont-IE32 1:30.44Bierschbach, Amanda

43.24 47.20

Eastmont-IE33 1:30.50Arriaga, Fatima

42.45 48.05

IKE-IE34 1:31.87Deleon, Arly

41.52 50.35

MLHS35 1:40.92Alamos, Savannah

47.73 53.19

Eastmont-IE36 1:47.17Cortez, Annalise

49.92 57.25

MLHS37 1:53.77Fahlgren, Hailey

51.65 1:02.12

Shs Girl's--- X1:20.05Yanez, Eternity

37.26 42.79

Shs Girl's--- X1:24.44Giles, Kamille

39.29 45.15

MLHS--- DQAbonyi, Goziechi

53.59 1:03.51

MLHS--- NSBarr, Chelsea

MLHS--- NSTorres, Breeana

MLHS--- NSGreene, Kylie

WVAL--- NSCurnutt, Carissa

Wenatchee-IE 15--- SCRGyde, Lilly

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

IKE-IE1 5:36.67Mitchell, Addie

29.82 33.20 34.00 34.29

34.88 34.27 34.50 34.24

34.15 33.32

Eastmont-IE2 5:48.20Murillo, Olga

30.49 33.56 34.51 35.07

34.96 35.36 35.61 36.23

36.44 35.97

MLHS3 5:50.99Richeson, Brittney

30.52 33.95 34.91 35.37

35.76 36.28 36.44 36.60

36.12 35.04

Eastmont-IE4 6:40.68Brangwin, Marie

34.52 38.72 40.36 41.13

40.91 41.72 41.79 41.20

41.16 39.17

Wenatchee-IE5 6:44.99Kershner, Marin

35.01 40.16 40.44 41.24

42.07 41.71 42.27 41.68

41.20 39.21

WVAL6 6:49.27Dewey, Taylor

35.05 39.40 41.98 41.86

42.67 41.97 42.73 42.02

41.96 39.63

Wenatchee-IE 147 6:58.58Carter, Cami

36.93 39.68 41.21 41.97

42.82 43.00 43.34 43.66

45.20 40.77

Eastmont-IE8 7:11.97Merrill, Alyssa

36.67 43.55 45.36 43.68

44.30 44.80 44.04 45.39

42.99 41.19

MLHS9 7:23.42Heaps, Ella

39.30 44.11 45.14 45.88

45.45 46.00 45.37 44.59

44.43 43.15

Wenatchee-IE 1610 7:36.53Ramirez, Ayanna

38.57 44.10 44.14 47.37

47.09 46.81 45.97 47.07

48.92 46.49

MLHS11 8:06.01Lopez, Jocelyn

42.12 48.22 50.83 50.30

49.85 48.80 49.47 50.56

50.34 45.52
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(Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MLHS12 8:15.10Bowen, Eliza

43.39 47.42 49.79 51.04

51.12 52.05 51.52 51.23

49.54 48.00

DAV13 8:17.06Hofmann, Mia

39.41 47.50 50.35 51.44

53.51 51.76 53.63 52.60

50.50 46.36

Eastmont-IE14 8:26.00McCray, Claire

44.52 50.91 52.90 52.88

52.35 51.40 51.88 51.70

49.79 47.67

MLHS15 8:26.54Young, Addyson

42.55 50.51 52.48 51.77

52.81 53.22 53.01 52.14

50.99 47.06

DAV16 8:40.11Palmandez, Grace

45.90 52.59 54.42 54.07

53.63 53.69 53.27 53.45

52.43 46.66

DAV17 8:50.04Suarez, Doreen

46.55 53.03 53.73 53.62

55.08 53.86 54.82 53.51

52.54 53.30

Wenatchee-IE--- NSSmith, Annabelle

Shs Girl's--- NSSanchez, Mireya

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.51IKE-IE

1) DeGrasse, Jackie 2) Croffut, Katie

3) Cozart, Alyssa 4) Cunningham, Maya

26.24 25.66 25.85 24.76

A2 1:50.41MLHS

1) Dana, Cora 2) Knox, Laurel

3) Williams, Jessica 4) Johnson, Lacy

27.73 27.44 27.79 27.45

A3 1:53.10DAV

1) Rivera, Keila 2) Kim, Cassie

3) Hilton, Jordyn 4) Schloss, Kahlani

28.86 28.54 28.48 27.22

A4 1:56.93WVAL

1) Shetty, Alisha 2) Livingston, Hailey

3) Horn, Holly 4) Anderson, Ashlynd

26.85 30.57 29.85 29.66

B5 1:57.60IKE-IE

1) Schumacher, Emma 2) Iverson, Kloey

3) Clark, Maudie 4) Alcazar, Kassady

30.17 33.08 27.81 26.54

A6 2:00.84Wenatchee-IE

1) Abel, Kylee 14 2) Norland, Kelly

3) Flitton, Josie 14 4) Eifert, Alice 17

29.98 29.94 33.81 27.11

A7 2:01.75Eastmont-IE

1) Merrill, Alyssa 2) Patterson, Hannah

3) Marquis, Lauren 4) Knott, Olivia

32.73 28.52 29.54 30.96

A8 2:03.26Shs Girl's

1) Sanchez, Arianna 2) Siller, J'Naya

3) Stroh, Amerie 4) Dovidonyte, Rugile

28.96 38.97 26.48 28.85

B9 2:07.30MLHS

1) Ewing, Reagan 2) Johnson, Jaydyn

3) Leeder, Payton 4) Johnson, Anna

29.18 31.37 33.89 32.86

B10 2:09.92DAV

1) Durkee, Koto 2) Hofmann, Mia

3) Gonzalez, Lauren 4) Gonzalez, Nicole

30.72 33.94 33.95 31.31

B11 2:17.73WVAL

1) Curnutt, Carissa 2) Gurney, Heather

3) Gallegos, Liliana 4) Dewey, Taylor

34.37 33.31 39.51 30.54

C12 2:21.00MLHS

1) Williams, Layne 2) Puhlman, Rachel

3) West, Emma 4) Shea, Madelyn

36.51 47.50 25.91 31.08

B13 2:21.07Shs Girl's

1) Moyer, Gillian 2) Giles, Kamille

3) Stroh, Cecilia 4) Yanez, Eternity

34.72 35.98 35.50 34.87

B14 2:26.71Eastmont-IE

1) McCray, Claire 2) Hernandez, Daniela

3) Brangwin, Marie 4) Harmon, Kendra

38.38 38.02 33.57 36.74

D15 2:32.68MLHS

1) Tolley, Lauren 2) Abonyi, Goziechi

3) Oronia, Jennifer 4) Young, Addyson

36.39 41.37 37.00 37.92

E16 2:34.98MLHS

1) James, Natalia 2) Sandhop, Kendall

3) Lopez, Jocelyn 4) Gil, Saray

39.99 38.70 36.74 39.55

B17 2:40.96Wenatchee-IE

1) Strand, Julie 17 2) Wendorf, Emma

3) Mahler, Alaura 15 4) McIrvin, Jillian 14

36.19 31.31 47.52 45.94

E18 2:41.13Eastmont-IE

1) De La Cruz, Sydney 2) Lane, Mattison

3) Pearson, Torrance 17 4) Downs, Claire

36.29 44.85 38.00 41.99

C19 2:43.88Eastmont-IE

1) Amezcua-Mejia, Amyah 2) Bierschbach, Amanda

3) Davis, Matteah 4) Arriaga, Fatima

40.44 39.57 44.30 39.57

F20 2:45.40MLHS

1) Velazquez, Cynthia 2) Himple, Allison

3) Alamos, Savannah 4) Noyes, Jaidyn

37.68 39.67 49.10 38.95

D21 2:46.40Eastmont-IE

1) Miranda, Itzel 2) Cortez, Annalise

3) Lockman, Ashlynn 4) Christensen, Olivia

43.30 45.77 42.62 34.71

G--- NSMLHS

3) Torres, Breeana 4) Sterner, Zoe



Manta Ray Aquatics - WA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:31 PM  10/18/2018  Page 6

Big 9 Qualifiers Meet - 10/18/2018
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Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

IKE-IE1 1:07.73Layton, Eliza

32.26 35.47

DAV2 1:08.42Kim, Cassie

32.65 35.77

Eastmont-IE3 1:09.70Ramos, Rosie

34.11 35.59

MLHS4 1:11.44Richeson, Brittney

34.46 36.98

IKE-IE5 1:11.99Baumbach, Jenelle

34.28 37.71

Shs Girl's6 1:12.12Dovidonyte, Rugile

35.05 37.07

Eastmont-IE7 1:12.56Kelly, Karly

35.15 37.41

MLHS8 1:14.15Courtright, Tatum

36.25 37.90

WVAL9 1:16.06Lieberknecht, Ruby

37.07 38.99

Wenatchee-IE10 1:17.80Torres, Abigail

37.60 40.20

MLHS11 1:24.40Severin, Elizabeth

40.55 43.85

IKE-IE12 1:25.04Boucher, Hannah

41.33 43.71

Shs Girl's13 1:25.69Duran, Daniella

41.77 43.92

Shs Girl's14 1:26.87Moyer, Gillian

42.66 44.21

MLHS15 1:26.89Bowen, Tessa

42.59 44.30

Wenatchee-IE 1616 1:27.07Brown, Courtney

41.79 45.28

Eastmont-IE17 1:30.62Gow, Carly

42.74 47.88

Wenatchee-IE 1618 1:32.09Ramirez, Ayanna

44.26 47.83

MLHS19 1:32.61Shea, Madelyn

43.95 48.66

WVAL20 1:34.18Mendez, Khylee

44.12 50.06

WVAL21 1:36.47Nelson, Taylor

46.91 49.56

MLHS22 1:39.01Williams, Layne

44.63 54.38

DAV23 1:47.15Urena, Elia

49.40 57.75

Wenatchee-IE 1424 2:10.32McIrvin, Jillian

1:00.60 1:09.72

Wenatchee-IE 1525 2:50.52Martinez, Bella

1:16.25 1:34.27

Eastmont-IE--- DQLane, Mattison

55.80 1:02.34

Shs Girl's--- XDQStroh, Cecilia

Wenatchee-IE--- 1:46.16Wiest, Shannon

Did not finish

1:46.22

Wenatchee-IE--- NSMalstead, Cypress

Wenatchee-IE 14--- NSWall, Maia

MLHS--- NSFoster, Jeannie

IKE-IE--- NSPrescott, Michayla

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Wenatchee-IE 161 1:09.13Black, Sophie

32.25 36.88

Wenatchee-IE 152 1:12.74Hartley, Sierra

33.58 39.16

Eastmont-IE3 1:14.89Marquis, Rachel

35.33 39.56

DAV4 1:16.68Gonzalez, Nicole

36.09 40.59

MLHS5 1:17.08Williams, Jessica

36.10 40.98

Eastmont-IE6 1:18.05Marquis, Lauren

37.27 40.78

DAV7 1:20.39Rivera, Keila

37.87 42.52

DAV8 1:21.52Crowder, Ella

38.11 43.41

Eastmont-IE9 1:21.73Reeves, Emma

37.96 43.77

Eastmont-IE10 1:21.85Patterson, Hannah

38.11 43.74

Shs Girl's11 1:23.12Sanchez, Arianna

38.14 44.98

Wenatchee-IE12 1:24.40Norland, Kelly

38.84 45.56

WVAL13 1:24.68Livingston, Hailey

40.22 44.46

DAV14 1:24.84Durkee, Koto

40.03 44.81

WVAL15 1:25.95Gurney, Heather

39.93 46.02

Eastmont-IE16 1:28.61Knott, Olivia

43.33 45.28

DAV17 1:29.41Crowder, Maya

41.74 47.67

Shs Girl's18 1:31.39Giles, Kamille

42.10 49.29

MLHS19 1:31.46Visconti, Benedetta

42.57 48.89

Eastmont-IE20 1:34.92Knepper, Acadia

43.53 51.39

MLHS21 1:36.26Bowen, Eliza

44.61 51.65

WVAL22 1:36.27Gallegos, Liliana

44.48 51.79

MLHS23 1:37.54Leeder, Payton

45.78 51.76

Eastmont-IE24 1:38.00Bowman, Joanna

45.38 52.62
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(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

IKE-IE25 1:38.93Schumacher, Emma

46.53 52.40

Eastmont-IE26 1:40.38Harasek, Kaitlyn

46.46 53.92

Eastmont-IE27 1:41.40West, Jessica

45.18 56.22

Wenatchee-IE 1728 1:43.70Strand, Julie

45.13 58.57

IKE-IE29 1:43.91Parker, Olivia

48.19 55.72

Eastmont-IE30 1:49.53Hernandez, Daniela

50.90 58.63

MLHS31 1:54.21Sandhop, Kendall

52.93 1:01.28

IKE-IE32 2:16.09Weed, Abbie

1:01.22 1:14.87

DAV33 2:18.10Mendoza, Mercedes

1:03.94 1:14.16

MLHS34 3:32.36Gil, Saray

1:40.08 1:52.28

Eastmont-IE--- DQMiranda, Itzel

1:03.44 1:11.60

Wenatchee-IE 15--- NSLong, Elyse

Wenatchee-IE--- NSSmith, Annabelle

MLHS--- NSJames, Natalia

MLHS--- NSDahl, Taisley

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:45.78IKE-IE

1) DeGrasse, Jackie 2) Croffut, Katie

3) Cozart, Alyssa 4) Cunningham, Maya

26.85 56.66 26.66 57.58

27.22 57.65 25.26 53.89

A2 3:53.64Eastmont-IE

1) Kelly, Karly 2) Murillo, Olga

3) Knott, Emma 4) Ramos, Rosie

28.61 59.43 28.29 59.57

25.90 54.15 28.39 1:00.49

A3 4:09.36MLHS

1) Dana, Cora 2) Richeson, Brittney

3) Williams, Jessica 4) Johnson, Lacy

29.00 1:00.96 30.97 1:04.96

29.56 1:02.21 29.48 1:01.23

A4 4:29.98Wenatchee-IE

1) Abel, Kylee 14 2) Torres, Abigail

3) Kershner, Marin 4) Smith, Annabelle

31.19 1:12.05 14.99 1:07.79

32.41 1:09.66 27.86 1:00.48

B5 4:32.11Eastmont-IE

1) Merrill, Alyssa 2) Knepper, Acadia

3) Marquis, Rachel 4) Reeves, Emma

34.74 1:14.73 33.23 1:13.12

27.60 1:02.83 27.57 1:01.43

B6 4:34.43IKE-IE

1) Iverson, Kloey 2) Baumbach, Jenelle

3) Parker, Olivia 4) Alcazar, Kassady

28.61 59.43 28.29 59.57

25.90 54.15 28.39 1:41.28

A7 4:35.61WVAL

1) Lieberknecht, Ruby 2) Dewey, Taylor

3) Horn, Holly 4) Anderson, Ashlynd

31.97 1:09.49 31.54 1:09.00

33.45 1:11.63 30.59 1:05.49

B8 4:44.14Wenatchee-IE

1) McKay, Kelsey 14 2) Carter, Cami 14

3) Ramirez, Ayanna 16 4) Wendorf, Emma

29.00 1:00.96 30.97 1:04.96

29.56 1:02.21 29.48 1:36.01

B9 4:47.81MLHS

1) Ewing, Reagan 2) Johnson, Jaydyn

3) Courtright, Tatum 4) Bowen, Tessa

31.35 1:06.06 34.29 1:18.83

28.20 1:04.24 37.25 1:18.68

A10 4:54.04DAV

1) Crowder, Maya 2) Hofmann, Mia

3) Gonzalez, Lauren 4) Crowder, Ella

26.85 56.66 26.66 57.58

27.22 57.65 25.26 2:02.15

C11 5:09.96Eastmont-IE

1) West, Jessica 2) Harasek, Kaitlyn

3) Bowman, Joanna 4) Gow, Carly

33.79 1:14.54 38.94 1:26.84

32.95 1:12.58 34.60 1:16.00

C12 5:26.25MLHS

1) Visconti, Benedetta 2) West, Emma

3) Young, Addyson 4) Heaps, Ella

31.19 1:12.05 14.99 1:07.79

32.41 1:09.66 27.86 1:56.75

B13 5:38.48WVAL

1) Curnutt, Carissa 2) Durels, Jaelynn

3) Nelson, Taylor 4) Mendez, Khylee

33.79 1:14.54 38.94 1:26.84

32.95 1:12.58 34.60 1:44.52

D14 5:41.94MLHS

31.97 1:09.49 31.54 1:09.00

33.45 1:11.63 30.59 2:11.82

B15 6:03.51DAV

1) Mendoza, Mercedes 2) Suarez, Doreen

3) Urena, Elia 4) Palmandez, Grace

34.74 1:14.73 33.23 1:13.12

27.60 1:02.83 27.57 2:32.83

E16 6:29.79MLHS

1) Lopez, Jocelyn 2) Velazquez, Cynthia

3) Himple, Allison 4) Gil, Saray

31.35 1:06.06 34.29 1:18.83

28.20 1:04.24 37.25 3:00.66

C--- SCRWenatchee-IE

3) Mahler, Alaura 15

G--- SCRMLHS

1) Torres, Breeana 2) Staats, Aurora

4) Barr, Chelsea
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(Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

F--- SCRMLHS

3) Dahl, Taisley


